CONTRIBUTION (WA 1ER) 

Single Family Residential .......... l ERC's $3,971.60, Per ERC, plus meter installation 
$22 0, deposit $50, 25% surcharge $1060.4 0 equals $5302.0 0 

Total ERC's l (WATER) 

OWNER has paid to CITY the sum of five thousand three hundred and two dollars 

$5302.0 0 for THE CONTRIBUTION CHARGES DUE AT THE TIME THIS

A GREEMENT IS APP ROVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION. 

B. City Code Sec. 19-132. - On-site facilities.

Each developer, owner or builder shall be responsible for the design, installation,
inspection and testing of the complete water distribution system located in the street or